SH4AEE BEEHE SRS

(UXA]

(FRH5T]

(BEf7 : F9)
fEREE B BE RE#EE RREE EAEE FEREE B SkEE a 5t IREEE
BISESENE | LD 4834¢ 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000

THESY 10834+ 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
& &t 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000 2,700,000 397,508
(3zi] (47 : M)
{EREE E B fim & ROZES RRIEE =EAEE PR EAREE SHES HiE & 5t =538
1| BRBAL FEMEEEGN JaHm (248) 42,000 42,000 2,658,000
2| EREAE FEMISESTE Foewm (38E) 40,800 40,800 2,617,200
3| ENEBAE | FEMISEGR Wit (411E8) 39,600 39,600 2,577,600
4| ERIBEAE | FTEMESHESR ner) 4AsS~1189) 4,614 4,614 2,572,986
5| BHAE BEEENR 4HA~9A8 2,558 2,558 2,570,428
6| AEHRE |EHEER 48~12H 12,522 12,522 2,557,906
7| BRMERE |2RAE—K 744 744 2,557,162
8| ILIRE |ILIRESIERR 5285 70,948 70,948 2,486,214
9| EFEFRE |FAXALE-FAXFHE 6,917 6,917 2,479,297
10| BRUWERRE |FAXFR 7,760 7,760 2,471,537
11| ERWERE |JE—FfE. Ob 1,613 1,613 2,469,924
12| AEARE |EHE 10/24~10/25, 5 7,510 7,510 2,462,414
13| LRE |LIRES No.44 95,841 95,841 2,366,573
14| L3RE |LERES No.45 104,386 104,386 2,262,187
15| LIRE |LIRES No.46 104,001 104,001 2,158,186
16| IL3RE |LiRsE No.47 97,581 97,581 2,060,605
17| BREEATE | FRIMEEETR Bern (268) 48,000 48,000 2,012,605
18| ERIBAE |FRIMEEESN Wiethn 5FE8) 39,600 39,600 1,973,005
19| L®E |LIRES Vol.2 105,393 105,393 1,867,612
20| IL3RE LR Vol.3 106,233 106,233 1,761,379
21| JLERE | L3RR Vol.4 109,593 109,593 1,651,786
22| L3RE LR Vol.5 109,143 109,143 1,542,643
23| BRMERRE |1BEH)-2 39,600 39,600 1,503,043
24| L3RE | SRLIHRES Vol.2 381,810 381,810 1,121,233
25| AEHRE RE-BRE  8/26~8/27. KR 43,300 43,300 43,300 43,300 173,200 948,033
26| AEHRE |57 8/26~8/27., HR 3,080 3,080 944,953
27| AEHRE | FLEN 2,176 2,176 942,777
28| AEMRE |RE-BHE  3/28~3/30. &R 105,740 105,740 105,740 105,740 105,740 528,700 414,077
29| SAEHRE |53 3/28~3/30. 3R 8,900 8,900 405,177
30| AEHRE | RBE 500 500 404,677
31| AEHRE | FLEN 5,560 5,560 399,117
32| ERERE | 2iRIE—K 1,609 1,609 397,508
a &t 385,882 | 550,849 | 197,040 | 105,740 0| 658,602 404,379 || 2,302,492




